
Jan-05

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
03-Jan-05 MISTER MCGOLDRICK EW WON 8/1 9.60 9.60
03-Jan-05 ROSNIC EW NOBET 0.00 9.60
06-Jan-05 GO FOR BUST EW -2.00 7.60
08-Jan-05 KING REVO EW 3RD 16/1 3.00 10.60
14-Jan-05 KIMBAMBO EW WON 40/1 48.00 58.60
14-Jan-05 EXTRA CACHE EW -2.00 56.60
15-Jan-05 JUNGLE JINKS WIN -1.00 55.60
17-Jan-05 LORD KILLESHANRA EW -2.00 53.60
18-Jan-05 GOLDEN CRUSADER EW -2.00 51.60
18-Jan-05 DO L'ENFANT D'EAU WIN -1.00 50.60
20-Jan-05 MAN FROM HIGHWORTH EW -2.00 48.60
22-Jan-05 TRUCKERS TAVERN WIN -1.00 47.60
22-Jan-05 SHAREEF WIN -1.00 46.60
22-Jan-05 DOUBLE ABOVE TWO WIN -1.00 45.60
26-Jan-05 STORMY LORD WIN -1.00 44.60
29-Jan-05 TRISONS STAR EW WON 7/1 8.40 53.00


